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Women / JV
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Megan Boling111
Half Moon Bay High

9.800 9.000 9.5009.300 37.600
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Julia  Neal117
Half Moon Bay High

9.200 7.850 9.2008.500 34.750
2 6 2T 2 2 

2 

Erika Gallagher113
Half Moon Bay High

9.000 8.200 8.5508.000 33.750
3 4 8 5 3 

3 

Natalie Simrock122
Half Moon Bay High

8.900 7.800 8.4508.500 33.650
4 7T 2T 6 4 

4 

Alea Furushiro146
Christopher

8.500 7.800 8.7008.200 33.200
9T 7T 6 4 5 

5 

Beatriz Vazquez133
Kimball High School

8.600 8.500 8.0007.500 32.600
6T 3 13T 7T 6 

6 

Kaitlyn Wallace139
Tracy High School

8.800 7.500 8.0008.100 32.400
5 11 7 7T 7 

7 

Ankita Lakhotia137
Tracy High School

8.200 8.000 6.5008.400 31.100
15T 5 4 20 8 

8 

Tarah Boyer131
Kimball High School

8.100 8.650 7.0007.300 31.050
17T 2 16 17T 9 

9 

Julianna Marckwordt136
Mercy High School

8.600 6.400 7.8507.800 30.650
6T 18 9 10T 10 

10 

Valerie Miramontes116
Half Moon Bay High

8.500 7.000 7.0007.400 29.900
9T 15 15 17T 11 

11 

Kiryn Brown132
Kimball High School

8.300 6.700 7.7007.100 29.800
14 17 17T 12 12 

12 

Trishana Wilson145
West High School

8.200 6.800 6.8506.800 28.650
15T 16 22 19 13 

13 

Christine Sullivan147
Christopher

8.100 7.700 0.0008.300 24.100
17T 9T 5 22T 14 

14 

Camryn DuBose112
Half Moon Bay High

8.600 7.400 0.0007.600 23.600
6T 12T 12 22T 15 

15 

Danielle Olson138
Tracy High School

8.400 0.000 7.4007.750 23.550
12T 20T 10 15 16 

16 

Brenda Garcia101
Christopher

8.500 0.000 7.9007.100 23.500
9T 20T 17T 9 17 

17 

Stephanie Jennings102
Christopher

8.000 0.000 7.6507.700 23.350
19T 20T 11 13T 18 

18 

Jessica Rodriguez119
Half Moon Bay High

0.000 7.150 7.8507.500 22.500
23T 14 13T 10T 19 

19 

Leticia Becerra109
Half Moon Bay High

0.000 7.400 7.6506.900 21.950
23T 12T 21 13T 20 

20 

Brenda Noriega118
Half Moon Bay High

7.900 0.000 7.2000.000 15.100
21T 20T 23T 16 21 

21 

Kate Hernandez115
Half Moon Bay High

8.000 0.000 6.2000.000 14.200
19T 20T 23T 21 22 

22 

Luna Bliss110
Half Moon Bay High

8.400 5.000 0.0000.000 13.400
12T 19 23T 22T 23 

23 

Jailene Valencia123
Half Moon Bay High

0.000 0.000 8.8000.000 8.800
23T 20T 23T 3 24 

24 
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Victoria Alvarez108
Half Moon Bay High

7.900 0.000 0.0000.000 7.900
21T 20T 23T 22T 25 

25 

Nancy Sarabia121
Half Moon Bay High

0.000 7.700 0.0000.000 7.700
23T 9T 23T 22T 26 

26 

Cecilia Ruiz120
Half Moon Bay High

0.000 0.000 0.0007.000 7.000
23* 20* 19* 22* 27*

27*

Abby Garcia114
Half Moon Bay High

0.000 0.000 0.0007.000 7.000
23* 20* 19* 22* 27*

27*
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